
Springmead School - Calendar of Events 

Term Dates 2022/2023/2024 
 

Springmead School Term Dates 2022 to 2024 

 

Mon 5 Sep 2022 In-service training for staff 

Tue 6 Sep 2022 First day of term 

Mon 17 Oct 2022– 

Fri 28 Oct 2022 

Half Term 

Fri 16 Dec Last day of term 

(No Holiday Club Mon 26 Dec – Mon 2 Jan) 

Mon 9 Jan 2023 In-service training for staff 

Tue 10 Jan 2023 First day of term 

Mon 13 Feb 2023– Fri 17 

Feb 2023 

Half term 

 

Fri 31 Mar 2023 Last day of term 

(No Holiday Club Fri 7 Apr or Mon 10 April) 

Mon 24 Apr 2023 In-service training for staff 

Tue 25 Apr 2023 First day of term 

Mon 29 May 2023 – Fri 5 

June 2023 

Half term 

(No Holiday Club Mon 29 May) 

Fri 14 July 2023 Last day of term 

(No Holiday Club Mon 28 Aug) 

Mon 4th Sept 2023 In-service training for staff 

Tue 5th Sept 2023 First day of term 

Mon 16th Oct 2023 – Fri 

27th Oct 2023 

Half term 

 

Fri 15th Dec 2023 Last day of term 

(No Holiday Club Mon 25th Dec – Tues 2nd Jan) 

Mon 8th Jan 2024 In service training for staff 

Tue 9th Jan 2024 First day of term 

Mon 12th Feb 2024 – 

Fri 16th Feb 2024 

Half term 

Fri 22nd Mar 2024 Last day of term 

(No Holiday Club Fri 29th Mar or Mon 1st April) 

Mon 15th Apr 2024 In service training for staff 

Tue 16th Apr 2024 First day of term 

Mon 27th May 2024 – 

Fri 31st May 2024 

Half term 

(No holiday club Mon 27th May) 

Fri 12th July 2024 Last day of term 

(No Holiday Club Mon 26th Aug) 

Mon 2nd Sept 2024 In-service training for staff 

Tue 3rd Sept 2024 First day of term 

  

  

 

 


